SONDER HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

SONDER HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A
WKN: 83542D300

ISIN: US83542D3008

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
3.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.72% (-0.03)

US83542D3008
SOND

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

35 EUR

S&P 500

3.56 USD (100)
4.09 USD (500)
3.55 USD
3.6399 USD
3.30 USD
3.475 USD
3.457943 USD
61,023
210,988.49
436
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83542D3008&ID_NOTATION=364949843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83542D3008&ID_NOTATION=364949843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=824d316ac5592c0fef6fb53c2cfcb372a187d9da3ab2e834dd3b86f003021ebb&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73c20ec59371c884a&time=1716169851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814d1a842aeb0b5cb4e92ec473c0a90f92d5a9c7fc4188f82e42472b4865ff31&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e501fc0c1b1053b43&time=1716169851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64dadb102bc74a3662981e5f8660f0bfe89837b416e97ce2332e1f0fbd64acbd&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0102f5796d893288d&time=1716169851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84ea0be612dda31fa5700278cc9f4b2d1856b19f8b6f9ac1f716a60f7dcd6b6a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61a2858deff29930b&time=1716169851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a16a2305d19d0db62ad18dcb00dd7223d07a12aeddea77081c182eb32f283c7&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=393a41e32dd832076&time=1716169851&tool=RSC

SONDER HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
3.45 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.72% (-0.03)

ISIN US83542D3008
Symbol SOND
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.09 USD (500)
Open 3.55 USD
High 3.6399 USD
Low 3.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.475 USD
VWAP 3.457943 USD
Volume (pcs) 61,023
Trading volume 210,988.49
Number of trades 436
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -37.56% -67.74% -98.26%
Perf (abs.) -2.08 -7.24 -194.35
Beta 0.50 1.51 1.91
Volatility 153.78 134.80  116.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.61 USD (109,207
4.20 USD (64,945
3.72 USD (62,171

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

6.68 USD (66,109)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.49 USD (2024/02/27
2.33 USD (2024/01/19
16.60 USD (2023/06/09
2.33 USD (2024/01/19

All listings for SONDER HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 3.45USD 0.21 436
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=364949843

SONDER HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

,(Sf Sonder

Contact Details
SONDER HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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